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Internet Posting Requirements for Political Subdivisions 
 

Mailing Address of Political 
Subdivision: 

  318 Berry Ranch Road 
  Pearsall, TX 78061 
 

Telephone Number: 
 
830-334-8001 

E-Mail Address: 
 
dora.rodriguez@pearsallisd.org 

 
 
 
 
Elected Officers of Political Subdivision Year Elected Officer’s Term Expires 

Louisa Martinez: louisa.martinez@pearsallisd.org 2023 
Maricela “Mari” Benavides: Mari.benavides@pearsallisdlorg 

 
2023 

Sandra Waldrum: sandra.waldrum@pearsallisd.org 2024 
Rochelle Camacho: rochelle.camacho@pearsallisd.org 2024 

Marco Reyes: marco.reyes@pearsallisd.org 2024 
Tommy Navarro: tommy.navarro@pearsallisd.org 2025 

Eulogio Rodriguez: logie.rodriguez@pearsallisd.org 2025 
 
 
 
 

Date of Next Officer Election Location of Next Officer Election 
 

May 6, 2023 
Pearsall ISD Administration Office 

318 Berry Ranch Road 
Pearsall, TX 78061 

 
 
 
 

Candidate Eligibility Requirements Deadline to File Candidate Application 
Qualified voter & resident as per the Election Code 

Section 141.001 & a completed application for a 
place on the ballot. 

 
February 17, 2023 @ 5:00 p.m. 

 

   Notice and Record of Meeting of Political Subdivision’s Governing Body (If Applicable                    
   to Political Subdivision): 

The third Wednesday of each month at 6:30 p.m. at the Pearsall ISD Administration Office 
located @ 318 Berry Ranch Road, Pearsall, TX 78061 or as posted 72 hours prior to a 

change as recorded @ www.pearsallisd.org. 
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Requisitos de Publicación en Internet Para Subdivisiones Políticas 
 

Dirección Postal de 
Subdivisión Política: 

318 Berry Ranch Road 
Pearsall, TX 78061 

Número de Teléfono: 
   

830-334-8001 

Dirección de Correo 
Electrónico: 
 
dora.rodriguez@pearsallisd.org 

 
 

Oficiales Electos de la Subdivisión 
Política 

Año en que Expira el Mandato del Oficial 
Electo 

  
Louisa Martinez: louisa.martinez@pearsallisd.org 2023 

Maricela “Mari” Benavides: Mari.benavides@pearsallisdlorg 
 

2023 
Sandra Waldrum: sandra.waldrum@pearsallisd.org 2024 

Rochelle Camacho: rochelle.camacho@pearsallisd.org 2024 
Marco Reyes: marco.reyes@pearsallisd.org 2024 

Tommy Navarro: tommy.navarro@pearsallisd.org 2022 
Eric Fletcher: eric.fletcher@pearsallisd.org 2022 

 
 

Fecha de la Próxima Elección de Oficial Ubicación de la Próxima Elección de 
Oficial 

 
7 de mayo de 2022 

Pearsall ISD Administration Office 
318 Berry Ranch Road 

Pearsall, TX 78061 
 
 
 
 

Requisitos de Elegibilidad del Candidato Fecha Límite Para Presentar la Solicitud 
de Candidato 

Votante y residente calificado segùn el Còdigo 
Electoral Secciòn 141.001 y una aplicaciòn completa 

para un lugar en la boleta. 

 
18 de febrero de 2022, a las 5:00 de la tarde 

   Aviso y Registro de Reunión del Órgano Rector de la Subdivisión Política (Si             
   Corresponde a la Subdivisión Política): 
      El tercer miércoles de cada mes a las 6:30 p.m. en la Oficina de Administraciòn 

de Pearsall ISD ubicada en el 318 Berry Ranch Road, Pearsall, TX 78061 o segùn lo 
registrado 72 horas antes de un cambio registrado en www.pearsallisd.org. 
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